Cat
EJO9
EJO9
EJO9
EJO9
EJO9
EJO9
EJ10
EJ10
EJ10
EJ10
EJ10
EJ10
EJ12
EJ12
EJ12
EJ12
EJ12
EJ12
EJ12
EJ12
EJ12
EJ14
EJ14
EJ14
EJ14
EJ14
EJ14
EJ14
EJ14
EJ14
EJ14
EJ16
EJ16
EJ16
EJ16
EJ16
EJ16
EJ16
EJ16
EJ16
EJ16
EMO09
EMO09
EMO09
EMO09
EMO09
EMO09
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM12
EM12
EM12

O O~ W=

—_
—_

11
4
12

40
195
165
147
74
69
68
161
66
23
80
76
61
118
58

L
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
2
2
1
2
3
1
2
3
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1

2
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NAAM
MARTENS
DE SCHUTTER
AABBOU

DE SCHUTTER
VAN GESTEL
AABBOU
ROJAS
VERSWIJVEL
THIJSSEN
THIJSSEN

DI GIROLAMI
Vanderheyden
DAMS
BERGS
VERBOVEN
CEYSSENS
VANLOFFELT
DRIESKENS
STRUYFS
MOORS
PEETERS
VERBOVEN
VANLUYTEN

VAN DEN STEENE
VANDEWOUWER

MOORS
MERTENS
VAN HACHT
BRUYNSEELS
HUYGEN
GEUENS
JAMIN
VERBOVEN
MEEKERS
VANDENDIJK
JEHAES
PIOT

MARIS
VERBEECK
DOUWEN
KUPPENS
POORTERS
BOUMJDOUL
CARDOUS
PHILIPS
THYS
SCHOOFS
ZWAKHOVEN
RUETTE
D'AMICO
VOET
DEKORT
VAN BAELEN
WILHELM
KALAITZIS
RUETTE

VOORNAAM
NOAH
ANTHONY
BENJAMIN
ANTHONY
CIS
BENJAMIN
OLIVIER
FREDERIC
BRIEK
BRIEK
LIVIO
Wout
NICOLAS
Z1Z0U
MAXIM
BENJAMIN
VICTOR-JAN
PIETER
ROBBE
CIS

TIM
LAURENS
CEDRIC
IGNACE
GREGORY
JEF

TIJS
STIJN
WAUT
ANDREAS
DAAN
CHENDO
LAURENS
MICHIEL
THOMAS
JELLE
WOuT
DAAN
BRENT
YANNICK
MATHIJS
ZOE
IMANE
MARION
STEFFI
PHEBE
ESME
AN-SOPHIE
CLOE
ANAIS
FLOOR
FEBE
MIRTE
Famke
VICTORIA
CLOE

Geb Klas
6/04/02 C+30/3
18/03/02 C+30/4
17/06/02 C+30/5
18/03/02 C+30/4
11/06/02 C+30/5
17/06/02 C+30/5
14/01/01 C+30/1
6/04/01 C+30/4
15/02/01 C+30/4
15/02/01 C+30/4
22/09/01 C+30/5
3/02/01 C+30/5
3/09/99 C+30/1
3/06/99 C+15/5
8/02/00 C+30/1
4/03/00 C+30/2
10/09/99 C+30/3
23/08/99 C+30/3
24/06/99 C+30/5
23/09/99 C+30/5
25/02/99 C+30/5
18/04/97 BO
8/05/97 B+2/6
2/03/98 C+15/4
5/06/98 C+30/3
2/01/98 C+30/2
12/02/98 C+30/2
19/06/98 C+30/2
6/06/97 C+30/4
30/03/98 C+30/4
20/04/97 C+30/4
25/11/95 B-2/6
18/04/97 BO
20/06/96 B+2/6
18/07/95 B-4/6
8/02/95 C+15/5
19/07/96 C+30/3
8/05/96 C+30/2
19/11/96 C+30/4
16/06/95 C+30/5
3/04/96 C+30/4
20/03/02 C+30/4
9/01/02 C+30/4
2/01/02 C+30/4
27/01/02 C+30/5
1/03/02 C+30/5
2/07/02 C+30/5
17/03/01 C+30/2
22/01/01 C+30/1
1/07/01 C+30/5
17/08/01 C+30/4
22/07/01 C+30/4
30/05/01 C+30/5
19/04/99 C+15/4
14/05/00 C+30
22/01/01 C+30/1

Cl NAAM2

5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5048 G.T. TESSENDERLO
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5026 T.C. LUMMEN

5050 T.C. WIMBLEDON
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5005 GEELSE T.C. DEN BRUUL
5021 LOMMELSE T.C.

5005 GEELSE T.C. DEN BRUUL
5021 LOMMELSE T.C.

5050 T.C. WIMBLEDON

5003 K.T.C. DIEST

5048 G.T. TESSENDERLO
5021 LOMMELSE T.C.

5026 T.C. LUMMEN

5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5085 T.C. KOERSEL

5021 LOMMELSE T.C.

5053 TENNISCLUB FIELD
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5021 LOMMELSE T.C.

5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5081 ROMERSHOVENSE T.C. JUS IN
5003 K.T.C. DIEST

5008 K.T.C. MEULENBERG
5080 T.K. G.T. KEIHEUVEL
5005 GEELSE T.C. DEN BRUUL
5008 K.T.C. MEULENBERG
5048 G.T. TESSENDERLO
5003 K.T.C. DIEST

5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5050 T.C. WIMBLEDON
5050 T.C. WIMBLEDON
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5048 G.T. TESSENDERLO
5048 G.T. TESSENDERLO
5024 T.C. HEUSDEN

5048 G.T. TESSENDERLO
5003 K.T.C. DIEST

5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK



Cat
EM12
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VW Pin L NAAM

2 78 1 SIMONS

11 63 2 RUBBRECHT

14 58 3 SYMENS

4 80 1 GOYENS

8 76 2 LEMMENS

12 68 3 LAMBERIGTS

3 90 1 GUMIENNY

4 72 2 WIDDERSHOVEN
9 55 3 KEMPEN

6 49 1 THEWIS

9 44 2 VANVINCKENROYE
10 43 3 WILLEMS

10 64 1 SEGNANA

12 58 2 WINTERS

15 56 3 BERTELS

7 36 1 BRULMANS

9 29 2 EDINGER

11 24 3 LIEBENS

1 45 1 JORDENS

14 14 2 AANHANE

16 12 3 MONDELAERS

7 42 1 VREYS

22 20 2 KEMPS

29 15 3 VANDERSMISSEN

VOORNAAM
JULIE
ANTJE
HANNELORE
JANNE

INE

Lore
LAURINE
ESTEE
MAGALI

INE
SEVERINE
STEPHANIE
CHARLOTTE
JOLIEN
JANA

LISE
DONNASIENE
KLAARTJE
JOLIEN
TESSA
LORE
LAURA
TRUI
ANN-SOPHIE

Geb Klas
23/02/99 C+30/3
17/09/99 C+30/3
1/10/99 C+30/3
15/03/99 C+30/5
25/12/99 C+30/5
25/05/00 C+30/5
5/08/97 B-2/6
15/09/98 C+15/1
30/11/97 B-15
12/11/98 C+30
18/09/98 C+30/2
8/07/98 C+30/3
21/07/98 C+30/4
28/02/98 C+30/5
27/06/98 C+30/4
27/03/96 B-4/6
20/03/96 B-15/1
11/01/95 B-15/4
5/12/96 C+15/2
4/07/96 C+15/2
26/08/95 C+15/5
3/05/96 C+30/5
22/01/96 C+30/4
27/02/96 C+30/5

Cl NAAM2

5021 LOMMELSE T.C.

5021 LOMMELSE T.C.

5035 T.C. TENKIE HASSELT
5057 TCO - TC IRIS

5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5003 K.T.C. DIEST

5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5003 K.T.C. DIEST

5050 T.C. WIMBLEDON
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5005 GEELSE T.C. DEN BRUUL
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5097 T.C. DE BONEPUT
5038 T.C. LAAKDAL

5048 G.T. TESSENDERLO
5065 T.C. TENNISDEL GENK
5050 T.C. WIMBLEDON
5004 KON. EXCELSIOR T.C. HASSELT
5028 T.C. LANAKEN

5021 LOMMELSE T.C.

5038 T.C. LAAKDAL

5036 T.C. DE NETHE

5050 T.C. WIMBLEDON



